The Rhode Island March 2022
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 14, 2022 03:42 PM
Contact Information

Name: MICHAEL ONEIL Phone: 4012583232

Address: 928 Atwood Ave
Email: rizndamendment@verizon.net Johnston,RI
02919

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Firearms

Reported Bills:

H6616



H7196

H7258

H7300

H7301

H7302

H7406

H7407

H7408

H7456

H7457

H7459

H7569

H7570

H7692

H7696



H7703

H7705

H7762

H7763

H7764

H7806

H7889

H7891

S2116

$2218

$2224

S$2359

$2361

S2376

§2377

S2378



52388

§2393

$2403

$2507

$2523

$2540

$2541

§2542

§2543

52628

$2637

$2653

$2704

$2733

S2734




Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



