ri2ndamendment@verizon.net

March 2022 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 14, 2022 03:42 PM

Contact Information

Email:

Name: MICHAEL ONEIL Phone: 4012583232

Address: 928 Atwood Ave

Johnston,RI

02919

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
No Compensation reported.			

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anyth	ning Of Value rep	oorted.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribut	cions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Firearms

MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION

Reported Bills:

H6616

H6616	Oppose	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
H7196		
H7196	Promote	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
H7258		
H7258	Oppose	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
H7300		
H7300	Oppose	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
H7301		
H7301	Promote	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
H7302		
H7302	Promote	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
H7406		
H7406	Neutral	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
H7407		
H7407	Neutral	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
H7408		
H7408	Neutral	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
H7456		
H7456	Oppose	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
H7457		
H7457	Oppose	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
H7459		
H7459	Promote	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
H7569		
H7569	Promote	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
H7570		
H7570	Promote	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
H7692		
H7692	Promote	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
Н7696		
H7696	Promote	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION

Н7703		
H7703	Promote	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
H7705		
H7705	Neutral	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
H7762		
H7762	Promote	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
H7763		
H7763	Promote	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
H7764		
H7764	Oppose	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
H7806		
H7806	Promote	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
H7889		
H7889	Oppose	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
H7891		
H7891	Promote	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
S2116		
S2116	Oppose	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
S2218		
52218	Promote	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
52224		
52224	Oppose	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
S2359		
S2359	Promote	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
S2361		
S2361	Promote	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
S2376		
S2376	Promote	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
S2377		
S2377	Promote	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION

S2378	Promote	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
S2388		
S2388	Promote	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
S2393		
S2393	Oppose	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
S2403		
52403	Promote	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
S2507		
S2507	Neutral	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
S2523		
S2523	Oppose	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
S2540		
S2540	Promote	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
S2541		
S2541	Promote	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
S2542		
S2542	Promote	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
S2543		
S2543	Promote	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
S2628		
S2628	Oppose	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
S2637		
S2637	Oppose	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
S2653		
S2653	Oppose	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
S2704		
S2704	Oppose	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
S2733		
S2733	Oppose	MICHAEL ONEIL on behalf of RHODE ISLAND SECOND AMENDMENT COALITION
S2734		

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.